
 

 

 

    

VANPOOL RIDERS WANTED 
   

 
Partial listing of groups only. Visit www.RideshareOnline.com to search all groups in the region. 

 

REDMOND VANPOOLS 

A REGIONAL MONTHLY BULLETIN  
February 2017 

 

Rideshare Customer Service 1-800-427-8249 or www.RideshareOnline.com.  This publication available on request in accessible formats for persons with disabilities by calling: 
206-684-2046 (voice) or 711 (TTY users). All personally identifying information contained on this page is voluntarily provided for the purpose of ride-matching services. 

 

Contact the driver for fare information and seat availability.  For more information about vanpools visit: kingcounty.gov/metrovans 
 

          

Origin Destination Work Hours Employer Name Email Phone 

Bothell Redmond 7:30am-4:30pm Honeywell Freddy auf der Springe richard.aufderspringe@honeywell.com 425-885-8599 

Bothell Redmond 9:10am-5:30pm Microsoft  Brian Perlman brianp@microsoft.com 425-772-3787 

Covington Redmond 8:00am-4:30pm Honeywell Erik Engstrom erik.engstrom2@honeywell.com 206-354-0114 

Duvall Redmond 8:00am-5:00pm Microsoft  Gerard Lee gerard.lee@live.com 425-538-3057 

Everett Redmond 7:00am-4:00pm Microsoft  Lilian Cavaleri lpcavaleri@msn.com 425-344-4196 

Federal Way Redmond 8:00am-5:00pm Microsoft  Dean Fulcer, III. dfulcer@microsoft.com 253-548-7698 

Kirkland Redmond 9:00am-6:00pm Microsoft  Sandeep Patnaik sandeep.patnaik@microsoft.com 425-722-1404 

Lynnwood Redmond 8:30am-5:00pm Microsoft  Patrick Decker patrick.decker@microsoft.com 425-701-6622 

Maple Valley Redmond 7:00am-4:00pm AT&T David McKinlay dm101m@att.com 425-580-7709 

North Bend Redmond 7:30am-4:30pm Microsoft  Chad Nesland chadne@microsoft.com 425-707-0089 

North Bend Redmond 7:30am-4:00pm Microsoft  Steven Wheeler swheeler@microsoft.com 425-706-1808 

Port Orchard Redmond 8:00am-4:30pm Microsoft  Angela 'angie' Davenport ltsangelita@hotmail.com 425-703-6562 

Renton Redmond 7:00am-4:00pm AT&T Olasope Archer oa644w@att.com 425-580-7193 

Renton Redmond 7:00am-4:00pm Honeywell Lori Caldeira lori.caldeira@honeywell.com 425-885-8409 

Seattle Redmond 7:30am-4:00pm Crane Electronics Kiflemariam Sequar kifle.sequar@crane-eg.com 425-895-4026 

Seattle Redmond 5:30am-4:00pm Genie Industries  Abram Schwindt abram.schwindt@terex.com 425-498-7490 

Seattle Redmond 7:30am-4:30pm Lake Wa School Dist. Jim Crouch jcrouch@lwsd.org 425-936-1110 

Seattle Redmond 8:00am-5:00pm Microsoft  Tia Johnson Tiaj@microsoft.com 425-707-8534 

Seattle Redmond 8:15am-5:15pm Microsoft  Steve Lippman stevelip@microsoft.com 425-703-3127 

Seattle Redmond 7:30am-4:15pm Microsoft  Simon Hindocha - Daniels simonda@microsoft.com 425-706-0190 

Seattle Redmond 7:15am-4:30pm Microsoft  Carla Di Franco carladi@microsoft.com 425-703-7987 

Seattle Redmond 8:00am-5:00pm Microsoft  Nancy Lauterbach v-nalaut@microsoft.com 425-706-8010 

Seattle Redmond 7:00am-4:00pm PHYSIO CONTROL Dan Piraino dan.piraino@physio-control.com 425-867-4869 

Seattle  Redmond 8:00am-5:30pm Microsoft  Lisa Toftemark lisatoft@microsoft.com 425-722-4592 

Shoreline Redmond 8:00am-4:00pm Microsoft  Elena Kholondyreva elenk@microsoft.com 425-241-3242 

Snoqualmie Redmond 7:30am-5:30pm Microsoft  Jon Martinez jomartin@microsoft.com 425-943-0696 

http://www.rideshareonline.com/
http://www.rideshareonline.com/
http://kingcounty.gov/metrovans
https://twitter.com/KCMetroVans
https://www.facebook.com/KCMetroVans/
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Tacoma Redmond 8:00am-4:30pm Microsoft  Paul Johns pauljoh@microsoft.com 425-706-3495 

Tacoma Redmond 7:00am-4:00pm Microsoft  Brandon Sobottka branso@microsoft.com 253-682-9776 

Tukwila Redmond 7:00am-3:30pm Honeywell Richard Dow rjmdow@gmail.com 425-538-4610 

Tukwila Redmond 6:00am-4:00pm Microsoft  Paul Cox pacox@microsoft.com 425-703-2817 
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